
6
th

 Class Book List 2022-2023 

Books to be Purchased- Please cover and label all books and copies 

ENGLISH New Wave Literacy English in Practice 6
th
 Class (Prim Ed.) Revised Edition 2022 

My Spelling Workbook G (Prim Ed) New Edition 

English Collins Dictionary and Collins Thesaurus (Should have from 5
th

 Class) 

GAEILGE Irish Collins Dictionary (Should have from 5
th

 Class) 

All other Irish books are part of Book Rental (see below) 

MATHS Master your Maths 6 (CJ Fallon) 

MUSIC Tin Whistle(Should have from last year) 

S.E.S.E. Fallons Map Workbook 2  (New Edition – CJ Fallon) 

Materials 

children 

will 

require  

3 Pencils, 2 erasers, 1 sharpener, 1 30cm Ruler  

1 2B and 6B drawing pencils. 

Pack of Sharpie Markers(Or Similar) 

 4 Red pens, 4 Blue pens 

Helix Maths Set (Should have from 5
th
 class) 

Sharp Series Calculator ( Should have from 5
th

 class) 

4 x Whiteboard Markers 

4 x Large Pritt Sticks 

Pack Highlighters 

2 x A4 Maths Copies  

Colouring Pencils 

3 x 120 page margined exercise copies 

4 x A4 Manuscript copies margined  (Aisling 

ASE4) 

1 x A5 Hardback Notebook 

1 x A4 Hardback Nature Study Book 

Sketch Pad 

1 x A4 160 leaf ruled and margined refill pad 

(With Removable sheets) 

Plastic Document Wallet (with button) x 6  

Please clearly put your child’s name on all 

equipment 

Books available to Rent Cost to Buy  Cost to Rent 
English Exercise your English 6 (C J Fallon) 

A Way with Words 

Reading Zone 

Supplementary Reading Material 

Class Novel  

Flying High 

10.95 

12.20 

18.95 

15.00 

20.00 

23.75 

 

Irish Bua na Cainte 6 

Abair Liom H 

Am don Léamh 6 (Folens)  

Bun Go Barr 

Sin É Textbook and Workbook Set (Ed Co) 

17.65 

19.65 

7.60 

22.70 

19.85 

Religion Grow in Love 8 Pupil’s Book 16.75  

Maths Planet Maths 6
th
 Class (Folens) 

Action Maths 6 

Operation Maths 6 

18.95 

17.50 

14.95 

 

SESE Windows on the World – History 

Windows on the World – Geography 

Unlocking Science Fusion 6
th
 class 

Atlas 

Folens Explorer – History 

Folens Explorer – Science & Geography 

9.95 

9.95 

10.30 

11.65 

13.15 

13.15 

TOTALS Total Cost to Purchase 342.75 25.00 

 

All children must purchase the books at the top of this list and the materials children will 

require.  

The remaining books in blue are rented through the school. Book Rental Fee of €25 is due by 

Wednesday 15th June and can be paid online via a link which will be sent to you via 

Aladdin. 

School Charges for Homework Journals, Visual Arts, Photocopying, Classroom Resources, 

IT and Assessment Tests will be €60 (or € 100 per family) and will be due to be paid after the 

holidays by the end of September 2022 via Aladdin. 


